004 / 20-21 

2. Name of Work : 
Lease of coconut trees in and around 

Township & Factory 

3. Location of work : BHEL Township - Trichy 

4. Period of Lease : 
24 (Twenty Four) months from the date of 
award of contract. 

5. Earnest Money Deposit : 
Rs.15,506 (Rupees Fifteen Thousand Five  
Hundred and Six only) 

6. Tender document details : 
a) Technical Bid – 40 Pages 
b) Price Bid – 03 Pages 

7. 
Place of submission of Tender 
Document along with EMD 

: 

Manager 
Civil / Township / Planning ,  
Civil Township Office 
BHEL, Trichy – 620 014. 

8.